Asserballe 2 Mini RR 19-08-2016

Sunday Asserballe 0,765 km
Micro Race B - 1530-1555 21-08-2016 15:30 .
Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:31:05
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(19) Naya Hole
(6) William Mgller 1 15:32:19.998
1 15:32:09.766 2 1:16.168 +1.992 15:33:36.166
2 1:01.503 +1.619 15:33:11.269 3 1:14.696 +0.520 15:34:50.862
3 1:00.232 +0.348 15:34:11.501 4 1:21.223 +7.047 15:36:12.085
4 1:00919 +1.035 15:35:12420 5 1:15.090 +0.914 15:37:27.175
5 59.884 15:36:12.304 6 1:24.229 +10.053 15:38:51.404
6 1:00.439 +0.555 156:37:12.743 7 1:22.883 +8.707 15:40:14.287
7 1:00.661 +0.777 15:38:13.404 8 1:14.176 15:41:28463
8 1:01.587 +1.703 15:39:14.991 9 1:18.845 +4.669 15:42:47.308
9 1:03.012 +3.128 15:40:18.003 10 1:22.731 +8.555 15:44:10.039
10 1:03.670 +3.786 15:41:21.673 " 1:22.378 +8.202 15:45:32.417
" 1:01.490 +1.606 15:42:23.163
12 1:01.026 +1.142 15:43:24.189 (41) Rasmus Jensen
13 1:00.825 +0.941 15:44:25014 1 15:32:37.516
14 1:00.428 +0.544 15:45:25442 2 1:26.994 +6.096 15:34:04510
3 1:24.481 +3.583 15:35:28.991
(49) Jil Christiansen 4 1:23.122 +2.224 15:36:52.113
15:32:09.837 5 1:20.898 15:38:13.011
2 1:03.752 +4.132 15:33:13.589 6 1:24.728 +3.830 15:39:37.739
3 1:01.146 +1.526 15:34:14.735 7 1:23.694 +2.79% 15:41:01.433
4 1:00.077 +0.457 15:35:14.812 8 1:30.220 +9.322 15:42:31.653
5 1:01.779 +2.159 15:36:16.591 9 1:25.916 +5.018 15:43:57.569
6 1:01.110 +1.490 15:37:17.701 10 1:23.351 +2.453 15:45:20.920
7 1:02408 +2.788 15:38:20.109 " 1:27.309 +6.411 15:46:48.229
8 1:01.417 +1.797 15:39:21.526
9 1:04.564 +4.944 15:40:26.090
10 1:01.599 +1.979 15:41:27.689
" 59.869 +0.249 15:42:27.558
12 1:01.264 +1.644 15:43:28.822
13 59.620 15:44:28.442
14 1:01.406 +1.786 15:45:29.848
(50) Piet Christiansen
1 15:32:12.233
2 1:08.294 15:33:20.527
3 1:10.034 +1.740 15:34:30.561
4 1:11.240 +2.946 15:35:41.801
5 1:11.415 +3.121 15:36:53.216
6 1:09.664 +1.370 15:38:02.880
7 1:15.330 +7.036 15:39:18.210
8 1:09.625 +1.331 15:40:27.835
9 1:13473 +5.179 15:41:41.308
10 1:17.034 +8.740 15:42:58.342
" 1:17.537 +9.243 15:44:15879
12 1:15.686 +7.392 15:45:31.565
(131) Jayden Gabs Tirsgaard
1 15:32:22.567
2 1:18.068 +2.876 15:33:40.635
3 118774 +3.582 15:34:59.409
4 1:17.806 +2.614 15:36:17.215
5 1:16.074 +0.882 15:37:33.289
6 1:18.980 +3.788 15:38:52.269
7 1:20.107 +4.915 15:40:12.376
8 1:16.960 +1.768 15:41:29.336
9 1:18.275 +3.083 15:42:47.611
10 1:15.192 15:44:02.803
" 1:18.584 +3.392 15:45:21.387
12 1:19.090 +3.898 15:46:40477
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
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